Women High Jump

Overall
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Name

Luteran, Petra
Omerzu, Lara
Czuth, Reka
Wague, Hawa
Larsson, Anna
Ayoola, Ololade
Lindner, Tierney
Eberle, Adia
Huslig, Teri

Team

Nebraska
Nebraska
Nebraska
Houston
Houston
Illinois
Nebraska
Kansas
Kansas

Height
1.76m
1.76m
1.71m
1.71m
1.61m
1.61m
1.61m
1.61m
1.51m

Mark Colligan Memorial

Lincoln (USA), 20. januar 2018
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